Name of the corporate debtor:Jindal Builtech Private Limited; Date of

Annexure - 7

of CIRP: 1; List of

dit.

as on: 31-12-2021

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in?)
Sl Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
No Amount of| Amoun
Amount %of |Amountof| %% tof | amount of
Amount . . mutual claim .
’ covered | Whether | voting claim under | Remarks, if any
Identifi cation|  Date of ) Amount of claim | covered by ; 8N ques, that | not m un
Department Government g Amount claimed : Nature of claim . by related | sharein | claim verification
No. receipt admitted security " 5 CoC. if may | admitt
interest |SUATANTE|  party? o be set-off | ed
e applicable
State Taxes & )
1 |puate Taxes Himanchal Government 30-12-2021 3,81,37,133.00 3,81,37,133.00 |Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0 -
Excise Department
Employee State
Government 29-12-2021 4,460.00 4,460.00 |Unsecured o o No 0 o 0 0 0 -
Corporation (ESIC)
3,81,41,593.00 3,81,41,593.00 = = = = = = = 5 5

Total




